Philips TrueLine
Interalu: True
sustainable light for
special ceiling
TrueLine Interalu
Architects need a lighting solution that matches the interior architecture of the space
they are enhancing. They want a light with elegant proportions and high light levels
that offers maximum design freedom. Philips TrueLine is a flexible linear luminaire

TrueLine Interalu
4Product family leaflet, 2025, May 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
910505105743 RC536B 20S/930SRD W5L61KLIMA
U4W3-M/F BK
3000 K 120 lm/W 2,000 lm
910505105519 RC536B 20S/940 PSD W5L57 SAPP
W5-M/F BK
4000 K 108 lm/W 2,000 lm
910505105520 RC536B 20S/930 PSD W5L57 SAPP
W5-M/F BK
3000 K 108 lm/W 2,000 lm
910505105736 RC536B 40S/940SRD W5L117SAPP
U4W3-M/F BK
4000 K 141 lm/W 4,000 lm
910505105737 RC536B 40S/930SRD W5L117SAPP
U4W3-M/F BK
3000 K 141 lm/W 4,000 lm
910505105740 RC536B 40S/940SRD W5L117KLIMA
U4W3-M/FBK
4000 K 141 lm/W 4,000 lm
910505105741 RC536B 40S/930SRD W5L117KLIMA
U4W3-M/FBK
3000 K 141 lm/W 4,000 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
Power
Consumption
910505105525 RC536B 25S/940 PSD W5L113KLIMA
W5-M/F BK
220-240 V 18 W
910505105526 RC536B 25S/930 PSD W5L113KLIMA
W5-M/F BK
220-240 V 17.8 W
910505105527 RC536B 34S/940 PSD W5L113KLIMA
W5-M/F BK
220-240 V 24.5 W
910505105528 RC536B 34S/930 PSD W5L113KLIMA
W5-M/F BK
220-240 V 24.5 W
910505105529 RC536B 40S/940 PSD
W5L113KLIMA W5-M/F BK
220-240 V 29 W
910505105530 RC536B 40S/930 PSD
W5L113KLIMA W5-M/F BK
220-240 V 29 W
910505105513 RC536B 25S/940 PSD W5L113 SAPP
W5-M/F BK
220-240 V 18 W
910505105514 RC536B 25S/930 PSD W5L113 SAPP
W5-M/F BK
220-240 V 17.8 W
910505105515 RC536B 34S/940 PSD W5L113 SAPP
W5-M/F BK
220-240 V 24.5 W
910505105516 RC536B 34S/930 PSD W5L113 SAPP
W5-M/F BK
220-240 V 24.5 W
910505105517 RC536B 40S/940 PSD W5L113 SAPP
W5-M/F BK
220-240 V 29 W
910505105518 RC536B 40S/930 PSD W5L113 SAPP
W5-M/F BK
220-240 V 29 W
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
Power
Consumption
910505105531 RC536B 20S/940 PSD W5L57
KLIMA W5-M/F BK
220-240 V 18.5 W
910505105532 RC536B 20S/930 PSD W5L57
KLIMA W5-M/F BK
220-240 V 18.5 W
910505105738 RC536B 20S/940 SRD W5L61SAPP
U4W3-M/F BK
220 to 240 V 18.5 W
910505105739 RC536B 20S/930 SRD W5L61SAPP
U4W3-M/F BK
220 to 240 V 18.5 W
910505105742 RC536B 20S/940SRD W5L61KLIMA
U4W3-M/F BK
220 to 240 V 18.5 W
910505105743 RC536B 20S/930SRD W5L61KLIMA
U4W3-M/F BK
220 to 240 V 18.5 W
910505105519 RC536B 20S/940 PSD W5L57 SAPP
W5-M/F BK
220-240 V 18.5 W
910505105520 RC536B 20S/930 PSD W5L57 SAPP
W5-M/F BK
220-240 V 18.5 W
910505105736 RC536B 40S/940SRD W5L117SAPP
U4W3-M/F BK
220 to 240 V 28 W
910505105737 RC536B 40S/930SRD W5L117SAPP
U4W3-M/F BK

220 to 240 V 28 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Embedded control
910505105525 RC536B 25S/940 PSD W5L113KLIMA W5-M/F
BK
-
Order Code Full Product Name Embedded control
910505105526 RC536B 25S/930 PSD W5L113KLIMA W5-M/F
BK
-
TrueLine Interalu
5Product family leaflet, 2025, May 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Embedded control
910505105527 RC536B 34S/940 PSD W5L113KLIMA W5-M/F
BK
-
910505105528 RC536B 34S/930 PSD W5L113KLIMA W5-M/F
BK
-
910505105529 RC536B 40S/940 PSD W5L113KLIMA W5-M/F
BK
-
910505105530 RC536B 40S/930 PSD W5L113KLIMA W5-M/F
BK
-
910505105513 RC536B 25S/940 PSD W5L113 SAPP W5-M/F BK -
910505105514 RC536B 25S/930 PSD W5L113 SAPP W5-M/F BK -
910505105515 RC536B 34S/940 PSD W5L113 SAPP W5-M/F BK -
910505105516 RC536B 34S/930 PSD W5L113 SAPP W5-M/F BK -
910505105517 RC536B 40S/940 PSD W5L113 SAPP W5-M/F
BK
-
910505105518 RC536B 40S/930 PSD W5L113 SAPP W5-M/F
BK
-
910505105531 RC536B 20S/940 PSD W5L57 KLIMA W5-M/F
BK
-
910505105532 RC536B 20S/930 PSD W5L57 KLIMA W5-M/F
BK
-
910505105738 RC536B 20S/940 SRD W5L61SAPP U4W3-M/F
BK
Upgradable sensor
slot with SNS210
sensor
Order Code Full Product Name Embedded control
910505105739 RC536B 20S/930 SRD W5L61SAPP U4W3-M/F
BK
Upgradable sensor
slot with SNS210
sensor
910505105742 RC536B 20S/940SRD W5L61KLIMA U4W3-M/F
BK
Upgradable sensor
slot with SNS210
sensor
910505105743 RC536B 20S/930SRD W5L61KLIMA U4W3-M/F
BK
Upgradable sensor
slot with SNS210
sensor
910505105519 RC536B 20S/940 PSD W5L57 SAPP W5-M/F BK -
910505105520 RC536B 20S/930 PSD W5L57 SAPP W5-M/F BK -
910505105736 RC536B 40S/940SRD W5L117SAPP U4W3-M/F
BK
Upgradable sensor
slot with SNS210
sensor
910505105737 RC536B 40S/930SRD W5L117SAPP U4W3-M/F
BK
Upgradable sensor
slot with SNS210
sensor

sensor
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505105525 RC536B 25S/940 PSD W5L113KLIMA W5-M/F BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105526 RC536B 25S/930 PSD W5L113KLIMA W5-M/F BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105527 RC536B 34S/940 PSD W5L113KLIMA W5-M/F BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105528 RC536B 34S/930 PSD W5L113KLIMA W5-M/F BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105529 RC536B 40S/940 PSD W5L113KLIMA W5-M/F BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105530 RC536B 40S/930 PSD W5L113KLIMA W5-M/F BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105513 RC536B 25S/940 PSD W5L113 SAPP W5-M/F BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105514 RC536B 25S/930 PSD W5L113 SAPP W5-M/F BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105515 RC536B 34S/940 PSD W5L113 SAPP W5-M/F BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105516 RC536B 34S/930 PSD W5L113 SAPP W5-M/F BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105517 RC536B 40S/940 PSD W5L113 SAPP W5-M/F BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105518 RC536B 40S/930 PSD W5L113 SAPP W5-M/F BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105531 RC536B 20S/940 PSD W5L57 KLIMA W5-M/F BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105532 RC536B 20S/930 PSD W5L57 KLIMA W5-M/F BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105738 RC536B 20S/940 SRD W5L61SAPP U4W3-M/F
BK
(0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505105739 RC536B 20S/930 SRD W5L61SAPP U4W3-M/F
BK
(0.43, 0.40) SDCM <3
910505105742 RC536B 20S/940SRD W5L61KLIMA U4W3-M/F
BK
(0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105743 RC536B 20S/930SRD W5L61KLIMA U4W3-M/F
BK
(0.43, 0.40) SDCM <3
910505105519 RC536B 20S/940 PSD W5L57 SAPP W5-M/F BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105520 RC536B 20S/930 PSD W5L57 SAPP W5-M/F BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105736 RC536B 40S/940SRD W5L117SAPP U4W3-M/F
BK
(0.38, 0.38) SDCM <3
910505105737 RC536B 40S/930SRD W5L117SAPP U4W3-M/F
BK
(0.43, 0.40) SDCM <3
910505105740 RC536B 40S/940SRD W5L117KLIMA U4W3-
M/FBK